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Yesilay Turkiye Gencler Taekwondo $ampiyonasi Ankara 2026

Category Jun Male -51
Seeding ID nr. Surname Country
359 Osman Rifatoglu TUR
Turhanlar Spor Kulibii
514 Berat Yilmaz TUR
Aydogan Taekwondo Spor Kullibu
523 Hamza Baydilli TUR
Baydilli Kral Spor Kulubu
572 Mert Bilaloglu TUR
Gencosman Spor Kulubi
620 Abdissamet Sahin TUR

Korucu Spor Kultibu
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Yesilay Turkiye Gencler Taekwondo $ampiyonasi Ankara 2026

Category

Seeding ID nr.

549

925

913

836

563

Jun Male -73

Surname

Osman Kenger

Mustafa Egemen Demir

Arda lsler

Mustafa Kaan Onuk

Berat Sarsiimaz

Country

TUR
Cihan Spor Kulub

TUR
Demir 33 Spor Kulubi

TUR
Soma Dd6ker Spor Kuliibi

TUR
Besafit Spor Kullibii

TUR
Eymen Spor Kulubi
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Category

Seeding ID nr.

1022

1035

114

345

581

Yesilay Turkiye Gencler Taekwondo $ampiyonasi Ankara 2026

Jun Female -42

Surname
Ulki Yildiz

Irem lsel

Esmanur Pak

Ipek Kahraman

Sare Meryem Palaz

Country

TUR

Kavak Aksemseddin Anadolu imam Hatip
Lisesi Spor Kulubi
TUR

Samsun Buyuksehir Spor Kultib

TUR
Cam Spor Kulibi

TUR
Gorukle Alfa Spor Kuliibu

TUR
istanbul Basaksehir Futbol Ve Spor Kuliibii
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Yesilay Turkiye Gencler Taekwondo $ampiyonasi Ankara 2026

Category

Seeding ID nr.

731

1171

792

721

633

Jun Female -55

Surname

Ezgi Mermeroluk

Ece Buyukfuran

Hatice Korkmaz

Cahide Nur Efe

Nazh Sakci

Country

TUR
Goztepe Spor Kulubi

TUR
Bursa Fethiye 1973 Spor Kulubd

TUR
Kayseri Atletizm Spor Kultibu

TUR
Ege Isik Spor Kulubi

TUR
Ozdemir Taekwondo Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii

\‘\\

-
N
&

o m/,‘,,a‘
N ®
\ *

YEDERLg)
2
e



./
WORLD

/ ==wenoo Random weighin 23 Feb 2026
Yesilay Turkiye Gencler Taekwondo $ampiyonasi Ankara 2026

Category Jun Female -59

Seeding ID nr. Surname

1152 Esra Erdem

8 Mevziye Nisa Cevik
40 Ummihan Yildinm
152 Elif Zeren Cansever
178 Azra Yesildemir

Country

TUR
Yerkdy Ahmet Gin Spor Kulubi

TUR
Mf¢ Spor Kultibu

TUR
Suluova Oncii Spor Kuliibi

TUR
Erdem Yalgin Spor Kullibu

TUR
Kanka 1 Taekwondo Spor Kulibi
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