



Random weighin 23 Feb 2026

Yeşilay Türkiye Gençler Taekwondo Şampiyonası Ankara 2026



Category **Jun Male -51**

Seeding	ID nr.	Surname	Country
	359	Osman Rifatoğlu	TUR Turhanlar Spor Kulübü
	514	Berat Yılmaz	TUR Aydoğan Taekwondo Spor Kulübü
	523	Hamza Baydilli	TUR Baydilli Kral Spor Kulübü
	572	Mert Bilaloğlu	TUR Gençosman Spor Kulübü
	620	Abdüsamet Şahin	TUR Korucu Spor Kulübü



Random weighin 23 Feb 2026

Yeşilay Türkiye Gençler Taekwondo Şampiyonası Ankara 2026



Category **Jun Male -73**

Seeding	ID nr.	Surname	Country
	549	Osman Kenger	TUR Cihan Spor Kulübü
	925	Mustafa Egemen Demir	TUR Demir 33 Spor Kulübü
	913	Arda İşler	TUR Soma Döker Spor Kulübü
	836	Mustafa Kaan Onuk	TUR Besafit Spor Kulübü
	563	Berat Sarsılmaz	TUR Eymen Spor Kulübü



Random weighin 23 Feb 2026

Yeşilay Türkiye Gençler Taekwondo Şampiyonası Ankara 2026



Category **Jun Female -42**

Seeding	ID nr.	Surname	Country
	1022	Ülkü Yıldız	TUR Kavak Akşemseddin Anadolu İmam Hatip Lisesi Spor Kulübü
	1035	Irem İşel	TUR Samsun Büyükşehir Spor Kulübü
	114	Esmanur Pak	TUR Çam Spor Kulübü
	345	Ipek Kahraman	TUR Görükle Alfa Spor Kulübü
	581	Sare Meryem Palaz	TUR İstanbul Başakşehir Futbol Ve Spor Kulübü



Random weighin 23 Feb 2026

Yeşilay Türkiye Gençler Taekwondo Şampiyonası Ankara 2026



Category **Jun Female -55**

Seeding	ID nr.	Surname	Country
	731	Ezgi Mermeroluk	TUR Göztepe Spor Kulübü
	1171	Ece Büyükfuran	TUR Bursa Fethiye 1973 Spor Kulübü
	792	Hatice Korkmaz	TUR Kayseri Atletizm Spor Kulübü
	721	Cahide Nur Efe	TUR Ege Işık Spor Kulübü
	633	Nazlı Sakıcı	TUR Özdemir Taekwondo İhtisas Spor Kulübü



Random weighin 23 Feb 2026

Yeşilay Türkiye Gençler Taekwondo Şampiyonası Ankara 2026



Category **Jun Female -59**

Seeding	ID nr.	Surname	Country
	1152	Esra Erdem	TUR Yerköy Ahmet Gün Spor Kulübü
	8	Mevziye Nisa Çevik	TUR Mfç Spor Kulübü
	40	Ümmühan Yıldırım	TUR Suluova Öncü Spor Kulübü
	152	Elif Zeren Cansever	TUR Erdem Yalçın Spor Kulübü
	178	Azra Yeşildemir	TUR Kanka 1 Taekwondo Spor Kulübü